

OPTIPLUS n e t w o r k s

STRUCTURED CABLING PARTNER



SC FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER

OPTIPLUS sc simplex/duplex adapters are high quality, plastic bodied flange mount adapter designed for SC connector applications. Simplex/Duplex adapters are available in zirconia ceramic or phosphor bronze alignment sleeves suitable for single mode and multimode cables. EMI Shielded SC adapters are also available for applications where EMI or RFI emissions are a concern.

Features:

- TIA/EIA-568-C.3
- TIA/EIA-604
- FOCIS-3



Design and Materials:

Adapter Material	Plastic-UL94V-0
Adapter Sleeve	Phosphor Bronze or Zirconia Ceramic
Strip	Steel
Operating Temperature	-20 - +60°C
Storage Temperature	-20 - +60°C

Ordering Information:

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
OP-SC-XXD15	SC DUPLEX ADAPTER

Ordering Guide:

JACKET	FIBER TYPE (XX)
LSZH	BM = 50/125 OM2 Multimode CM = 50/125 OM3 Multimode ES = 9/125 OS2 Singlemode

